
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8154 DE VALLEI

Periode: 2017 Zomer

HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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Volgnr
2129541
0595135
0790465
0267954
0871515
0866990
0071823
0700272
0834544
0587911
0839028
0070460
0852690
0706029
0861977
0037401
0834477
0283817
0864747
0710811
0847497
0847385
0562175
0843546
0243473
0837201
0826881
0576884
0807122
0053031
0787073
0516082
0771367
0801439
0767487
0054747
0055128
0242466
0768774
0007650
0807114
0052608
2025782
0290349
0038322
0038335
0024369
0895053
2095765
0828065
0050513
0227483
0566083
2002430
0831618
0824487
0209315
2088242

Lidnr
Lindenbergh René
Aerens Pieter-Jan
Van Den Bogaert Yves
Sandra Oliver
Cornelis Mitch
De Baere Stijn
Govaert Martijn
Lagae Florian
Simon Mike
Van Landeghem Stijn
Martens Kris
Steegmans Harry
Flies Timmy
Bauwens Maarten
De Smet Jurgen
Thysman Thibaud
Mys Marc
Bourgeois Christophe
Catthoor Rik
Duymelinck Tibo
De Wilde Filip
Pauwels Guy
Van Der Jeught Lucas
Van Exaerde Bram
Everaert Lucca
Lagae Victor
Flies Timothy
Janssens Yannick
Salembier Cedric
Van Der Jeught Erik
Van Hecke Niels
De Ceuster Benoit
Van De Velde Bram
Verschooren Jeroen
Bolsens Nicolas
Buytaert Mattias
Eeraerts Franky
Salembier Martin
Salembier Tim
Tuerlinckx Olivier
Verheyen Raf
Amelinckx Frederik
Bauwens Thomas
De Greif Xavier
De Kersgieter Stan
De Kersgieter Wart
Eeraerts Fabian
Martens Rob
Nicque Christophe
Ringoet Georges
Schelfaut Bavo
Smet Michael
Van Beylen Kevin
Verschooren Jan
Wats Albert
Arbyn Staf
Baert Antoine
Bascialli Max

Naam
B-15/2 (100 ptn) nr. 225 BIS

B-15 (90 ptn)
B-15 (90 ptn)
B-4/6 (85 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)

B0 (75 ptn)
B0 (75 ptn)
B0 (75 ptn)

B+4/6 (65 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)

Klassement
01/04/1987
10/10/1992
25/12/1993
21/03/1977
01/07/1991
18/11/1998
30/09/1982
09/09/1996
31/01/1964
02/07/1992
26/07/1972
29/03/1971
13/10/1967
15/04/1997
08/12/1970
02/07/2000
31/05/1960
28/12/1968
10/03/1972
23/07/2000
26/11/1971
27/09/1969
31/07/1991
26/09/1979
29/09/2000
15/02/1998
04/01/1998
16/05/1990
07/04/1993
05/08/1960
01/11/1988
20/02/1980
22/12/1983
26/10/1999
25/06/1987
05/10/1998
29/12/1957
04/05/1962
06/04/1988
23/04/1998
22/04/1971
05/10/1979
30/08/2001
07/10/1985
25/06/2001
17/11/2003
16/04/1996
26/04/1993
30/04/1974
30/01/1954
21/12/1980
19/11/1983
03/02/1979
01/05/1972
04/10/1954
28/06/1949
01/11/1949
20/06/2003

Dt. Geb.
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0864747 Catthoor Rik

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 486 30 13 38
+32 3 296 49 90
tcdevallei2012@gmail.com

Afdeling



Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8154 DE VALLEI

Periode: 2017 Zomer

HEREN (4 SPELERS)

29/03/2024 16:25:06 2Pagina : 

Categorie : 
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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120

Volgnr
0853041
0054746
0767480
0505398
0262237
2096463
0032893
0053500
0500473
0046882
0821005
0032898
0840688
0506634
0759174
0807124
0004145
0825496
2130722
0757487
2025413
0037424
0844625
0060587
0856378
2033388
2089503
0825477
2096929
0024083
0825494
0807417
2152617
2155175
0024365
0533308
0574459
0885532
2123540
0728421
0767482
2155360
2157022
2116607
0825450
2115658
2116866
2148876
0009614
0848730
2116691
2149206
0838802
2148881
0554098
2053900
0891037
2156404
0844634
0235125
0587914
0560102

Lidnr
Belmans Henk
Buytaert Lothar
Caluwe Kristof
Cant Willy
Catthoor Peter
Ceelen Stijn
Clappaert Felix
Clappaert Gerry
De Laet Ivan
De Wit Edwig
Dierickx Freddy
Everaert Mauro
Harteel Robert
Hendrickx Kristof
Heyndrickx Wim
Illegems Massimo
Kesteleyn Michiel
Lagae Jonathan
Mettepenningen Peter
Neefs Rene
Rooms Geert
Smet Bram
Steels Benny
Steels Ferdy
Stroo Kurt
Van Buynder Thomas
Van Buynder Tycho
Van Hoeylandt Eddy
Van Laere Michiel
Vermeulen Paul
Vervoort Marc
Amelinckx Daniel
Bauwens Wim
Bauwmans Bart
Bogaerts Thomas
Boon Nicolas
Casier Gregory
Claessens Lars
De Block Johan
De Jonghe Jelle
De Kersgieter Philippe
De Ryck Koen
Doise Ivan
Eeckhaut Stijn
Jansegers Benny
Kesteleyn Geert
Lambrigts Bart
Landeloos Niels
Natens Philippe
Oste Roger
Schelfhaut Cedric
Steels Wesley
Van Britsom Julien
Van Gorp David
Van Grinsven Nicolas
Van Havere Gino
Vanhove Geert
Van Steenbergen Maxim
Vercauteren Eddy
Vivier Marc
Welleman Robin
Zachee Benoit

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
11/01/1976
23/07/1996
13/08/1980
05/12/1951
25/09/1979
06/05/1997
05/11/2003
31/08/1972
07/05/1965
14/07/1965
04/02/1950
03/06/2003
18/11/1937
03/12/2003
27/03/1966
23/10/1991
19/07/2000
18/11/2001
02/11/1968
29/05/1968
16/08/1959
04/08/1998
31/03/1958
17/08/1954
06/05/1964
21/03/2003
19/07/1999
02/09/1949
01/10/1985
23/01/1952
17/09/1948
05/07/1951
08/11/1976
15/03/1979
30/09/1984
01/06/1993
16/11/1989
22/01/1991
24/02/1970
09/10/1992
08/08/1964
03/08/1977
29/11/1975
20/02/1979
07/07/1941
26/10/1970
02/06/1963
11/06/1993
04/08/1971
30/07/1960
28/03/1980
09/11/1980
12/09/1947
09/07/1993
12/12/1991
23/11/1964
27/09/1977
06/02/1992
04/09/1958
17/06/1945
06/08/1992
29/11/1961

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


